Flow valve
Flow divider
Qmax = 50 l/min, pmax = 315 bar
Bidirectional,
Type series: MTDA08HG1
– Pipe line mounting valve
– ZnNi plating (≥480h DIN EN ISO 9227 NSS)
– Division accuracy up to 1,5% based on operating flow

subjected to any distorting forces. Do not use
tapered-thread pipe fittings.
Ordering code
MT = Flow divider
D = Bi-directional
A = Threaded ports
08 = Nominal size
HG      =   High precision
016 = Flow control range   5 – 16 l/min (ordering code 100037081)
025 = Flow control range 7,5 – 25 l/min (ordering code 100034325)
032 = Flow control range 10 – 32 l/min (ordering code 100033740)
050 = Flow control range 16 – 50 l/min (ordering code 100036172)
R = Port threads  A, B, P = G 3/8”
MT    D    A    08    HG   -             R
© 2026 by Bucher Hydraulics GmbH, 79771 Klettgau, Germany
All rights reserved.
Data is provided for the purpose of product description only, and must not be construed as warranted characteristics in the legal sense. The